Stockton |
Sully's
Scrap the
Fat 2018

‘ Contest Name
Mother Tucker
Run Stronger13.1
Janet
Haley
Stacey
Summer 84
JAF
Tyler
Donna
Momcat
Shirley

Store

Stockton

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Week 1 |
1/12/2018

% Loss
4.69%
1.10%
6.58%
5.04%
3.60%
1.10%
0.84%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



